Room Automation Solution Guest Room
Management Product Bulletin
Introduction
Guest Room Management products are part of the
Johnson Controls® Room Automation Solution. Guest
Room Management products include access control
software, key cards, transponders, bedside panels, and
door panels.

Controls representative.
Room Automation Solution Guest Room Management Product Bulletin 5
Ordering information
Contact your Johnson Controls sales representative to order a product listed in the following table.
Table 6: Selection chart
Product order code Description
GRTR-J01-KNX Transponder reader with plexi support frame, white
GRTR-J02-KNX Transponder reader with plexi support frame, black
GRTH-J01-KNX Transponder holder with plexi support frame, white
GRTH-J02-KNX Transponder holder with plexi support frame, black
GRTPE-J02-KNX Transponder encoder USB, black
GRTC-B-J01 Transponder card, white, 50 pieces
GRTC-B-J02 Transponder card, white, 250 pieces
GRTKH-B-J01 Transponder key holder, 50 pieces
GREBPR-J01-ACC Custom bedside panel plate, 2 sockets, right white
GREBPR-J05-ACC Custom bedside panel plate, 2 sockets, right black
GREBPL-J01-ACC Custom bedside panel plate, 2 sockets, left white
GREBPL-J05-ACC Custom bedside panel plate, 2 sockets, left black
GRESCDPJ01-KNX Capacitive switch door panel, white
GRESCDPJ05-KNX Capacitive switch door panel, black
GREPES2CHJ1-ACC Door panel, 2 CH, white, and RGB
GREPES2CHJ5-ACC Door panel, 2 CH, black, and RGB